
Autotest - North Wales
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Date 05/04 06/04 06/04 06/04 27/04 29/06 09/08 09/08 10/08 10/08 14/09 14/09 02/11 02/11 27/12
North Wales Event? x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

C&AMC Event? x x x x x x x x x x x
First Name Surname Column3Column4Column5Column6Column7Column12Column142Column15Column152Column16Column143Column144Column1442Column145Column146Total Points

Lee Matthews 20 20 10 10 20 10 10 9 20 20 149
Sion Matthews 18 4 9 9 7 20 10 77
Endaf Davies 20 20 9 10 10 69
Phillip Roberts 18 10 10 10 10 10 68
David Evans 20 10 6 8 10 9 63
Iwan Evans 15 10 8 8 41
Winnie Chen 8 9 9 6 32
Mark Campbell 1 9 9 5 24
Nigal Jones 10 10 20
Joshua Jones 10 9 19
Huw Gwyn Jones 10 9 19
Daniel Roberts 7 4 1 5 17
Peter Clare 10 6 16
Ifan Lloyd Jones 5 8 2 15
Mathew Henry 10 5 15
Arwel Williams 15 15
Liam Clare 6 2 2 4 14
Kieran Jones 5 2 1 2 10
Yvonne Matthews 10 10
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Date 05/04 06/04 06/04 06/04 27/04 29/06 09/08 09/08 10/08 10/08 14/09 14/09 02/11 02/11 27/12
North Wales Event? x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

C&AMC Event? x x x x x x x x x x x
First Name Surname Column3Column4Column5Column6Column7Column12Column142Column15Column152Column16Column143Column144Column1442Column145Column146Total Points

Tom Thomas 10 10
Dion Bee 10 10
Richie Hughes 9 9
Warren Cardwell 9 9
Nick Clitheroe 8 8
Ben Jones 8 8
Denny John Hughes 7 7
Gordon Holmes 7 7
Connor French 6 6
Hannah Best 3 2 5
Luke Clare 3 2 5
Tomos Williams 1 3 4
Sam Webster 4 4
Liam Roberts 4 4
Jack Thomas 4 4
Gethin Roberts 2 2
Dion Griffiths-Parry 2 2
Iris Araneta 2 2
Dafydd Watkin Jones 1 1


